Lekkevabatankuriliitmik 2"

Tootekood
50555032A
50555032M
50565032A
50565032M

Materjal

Alumiinium
Messing
Alumiinium

Messing

Tihendi materjal
Viton
Viton
Viton
Viton

Keere
G2"
G2"
G2"
G2"

Toostusliitmiku tiup Tilgavaba kituseveoki liide
Tilgavaba kiirihenduse suurus Keerme tulp
2" G
2 G
2" G
2 G
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